Great Commission Families ENCLOSED IS MY: ☐ Single Gift "Mobilizing Families for God's Kingdom Worldwide" 35 Jeffrey Lane, Brunswick, MD 21758 301-834-7448 ☐ Monthly Gift \$_____ Bernie@GCFamilies.org Linda@GCFamilies.org ☐ Quarterly Gift\$ For Bernie & Linda Beall's ministry, under the umbrella of ☐ Annual Gift \$ Faith in the Family Int'l, please make your check payable to: Great Commission Families is a member ministry "Great Commission Families" of Faith in the Family International, a non-profit 501(c)(3) ministry headquartered in Charlotte, NC. All gifts are deductible for income tax purposes. Your Name: ☐ Check box if you would like to give by Credit Card or Phone: Direct Deposit, and then fill out the relevant side below. E-mail: Giving is also available online at: www.GCFamilies.org **GIFT BY CREDIT CARD** GIFT BY DIRECT DEPOSIT Monthly Electronic Funds Transfers from Checking Account ☐ I want to give **once** right away by credit card, Yes, I wish to make a monthly pre-authorized so charge my credit card \$. support payment to Faith in the Family International (FFI) for NTERNATIONAL ☐ I authorize a <u>recurring</u> gift by credit card of FATH IN THE FAMILY the member ministry of *Great Commission Families* (GCF). I give my permission to transfer funds from my account to FFI \$ around the **20th of each month**. around the 20th of each month in the amount indicated below. I understand this authorization will stay in effect until either GCF Card type: □ VISA □ MasterCard □ Discover or FFI receives written notification of its change or termination. Monthly Donation Amount \$_____ Card Number Today's Date _____ Card Expiration (Month/Year) Signature Cardholder Name As It Appears On Card To begin <u>Direct Deposit</u> monthly support of *Great Commission* Families, write "VOID" on a check and return it with this form

For a tax deductible receipt, make checks payable to: "Great Commission Families"

to: P.O. Box 49341, Charlotte, NC 28277-0077. Thank you!!

Cardholder's Signature and Today's Date

And mail to:

Great Commission Families P.O. Box 49341 Charlotte, NC 28277